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MwucTteyTBO, 2 KN 22 38,97 857,34

IHpopmaTuka, 5 Kn 31 34,39 1066,09
AHTnilicbka MoBa. 2 Kn 21 38.52 808,92
A pocnipgxyw cBiT I, 2 Kn 22 37,75 830,50
A pocnigxyw cBiT I, 2 Kn 22 37,75 830,50
YKpaiHcbka moBa |, 2 kn 22 39,00 858,00
YkpaiHcbka moBa Il. 2 kn Ll 39,00 858,00
MaTtemaTuka, 2 Kn r 42.88 943,36
IHpopmaTuka. 6 kn 27 28.73 775,71
Bionorisa. 11 kn 17 41.91 712,47

di3nka. 11 kn 17 63,44 1078,48
MaTtemaTtunka, 11 kn 17 43.89 746,13
Himeubka moBa, 11 kn 17 53.23 904.91
YKpaiHcbKa mMoBa, 11 Kn 17 44,66 759.22
Ximia, 11 kn 17 37,86 643,62
YKpaiHcbKka nitepatypa. 11kn 17 40.41 686.97

Feorpagisa. 11 kn 17 42,22 717.74
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KnacHnii xypHan
KnacHuin xypHan
Ocobosa cnpasa
XKypHan ryprkis
3apyb6ixHa nitepatypa, 11 Kn
Tabenb

KnacHuin xypHan
KnacHuii xxypHan
3axucT BiTtumsHu, 11 Kn
3axuct BitumsHn. 11 kn
BcecBiTHA icTopid, 6 KN
BcecBiTHA icTopida, 11 Kn
IcTopia Ykpainu, 11 kn
CeigoutBo 1Kn
IHpopmaTmuka, 10(11) kn
TexHonorii, 10(11) kn
MwucTeytso, 10(11) kn
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90,00
110,00
10,00
25,00
49,69
0,96
95,00
110,00
39,98
38,44
38,53
42,40
56,60
3,00
34.29
40,14
41,87

360,00
770,00
190,00
225,00
844,73
192,00
190,00
110,00
359,82
384,40
1040,31
720,80
962,20
57,00
1028,70
963,36
1256,10
23732,4



